
7'5 e I

'T> c h \
-

.

' ' "'"^'' ' ' ""
[2

^
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT g,

'

2 AMENDMEidTMODIFICATION NO 3 EffECTWE DATE 4. REOutSITIONPuRCHASE REQ NO. S PROJECT NO 01 applicaines

16M RES-97-047 2/10/982 "

|s IS5utD sY 7. ADMINISTERED sY Uf other than item 61

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Connitsion
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. !
Attn: T-7 1 2
Washington, DC 20555

8 hAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, State and ZIP Code) {x) sA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

sa. DATED (SEE ITEM H)Psrferinance, safety & Health Assc, Inc.
Attn: Dr. Valerie Barnes
Post Office box 20,129 Harris Averm

toA. MODIFICATION or CoNTRACToRDER NoBoalsburg, PA 16827

Con # NRC-04 97-047
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

|FAciuTY CODE X 06-23-1997coot

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

C The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Off fs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods:

li) By completmg items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
of f:r submitted; or ic) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by tilegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicif ation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

_ rnd (ats specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Of requared)

86015211020 W6528 252A 31x0200.860 RES C98-037
AmounLDbligalt : 593.921.49d

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

tM) A. THis CHANGE ORDER l$ ISSUED PuR$uANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

B THE AsOVE NuM06 RED CONTRACTiORDER is MODIFIED TO ftEFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES tsuch as changes in paymg office. appropriation date, sw.4
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT To THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43103(bl. ,

- l
'

| C. TMis SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT l$ ENTERED INTO PuR$uANT TO AtJTHORITY OF:

!
: D OTHER (Spemf y type of modifical on and authontv)

!

[-]is not, X is required to sign this document and retum 2 copies to the issuing office.E. IMPORTANT: Contractor

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODlHCATION torpenized by uCF section headmgs, mcluomg sohcstateontcontract subrect matter where feasabtej

See Attached

/

//%
Escspt sa prowded herem, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item sA or 10A as heretofore changed. remems unchanged ena en tull force and effect

1%A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER rType or pnnt) 16A. hAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prmte

kb bM rect g Officer f,. /g ,

I tse yT CTORiOFFE ROR 5 16C. DATE SIGNED 168 UNIT T Es OF AMERICA 16C. DAT/ $4GNE!7

_ d-..,p.r
t.

MOA- 3,,, g -g . e b .I .c.nt..-. ,4 , ,a 99
'

7sY t ,,
_ - .. ,

# 5'^'''^""'A ' d ' ' ' "'
9803240041 980316
PDR CONTR
mm m-- carun



v. ~,
'

.

NRC-04-97 047
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to 1) exercise options 1 and 2,2) increase the contract
ceiling and the total amount obligated by $93,921.49 from $126,652.27 to $220,573.76 and 3)
extend the period of performance for an additional eleventh month period.

1.) The government hereby exerises options 1 and 2 of section B.3. as follows:

Option 1 (Tasks 5 & 6) $ 67,904.56-

Option 2 (Task 7 $ 26.016.93

Total $ 93,921.49

2.) Paragraphs a, c, and d of Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS
FIXED FEE - ALTERNATE I are revised as follows:

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is
$220,573.76, of which the sum of $202,361.24 represents the estimated reimbursable costs,
and of which $18,212.52 represents the fixed fee.

(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
$220,573.76, of which the sum of $202,361.24 represents the estimated reimbursable costs,
and of which $18,212.52 represent the fixed fee.

(d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through 8/22/98.

3.) The period of performance for this contract shall commence on 06/23/97 and will expire on
01/21/99.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $126,652.27
Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $ 93,921.49

This modification obligates $93,921.49 in FY98 funds.
3

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $220,573.76

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

|

:
!

|

|

[ l


